1/11/2018 | Page 1 of 2

L.H. Dottie Company

6131 Garfield Avenue

Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 « Fax: 323-721-0000

“Building a Better Brand”

Item # LNS50, (LNS50) Sealing Machine Lock Nut

1/2" Sealing Locknuts (Steel)

Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications -

Category Number 5665

UPC Code 781002123309
Sort 1914

Material Steel

Finish Zinc Plated
Size 1/2in.

Packaging Specifications -

Unit Quantity 100
Carton Quantity 1000

Unit (UM) c


http://catalog.lhdottie.com/printitem/fittings-and-stampings/sealing-machine-lock-nuts/lns50?dlpdf=t#Product Specifications
http://catalog.lhdottie.com/printitem/fittings-and-stampings/sealing-machine-lock-nuts/lns50?dlpdf=t#Packaging Specifications

Package Length
Package Width

Package Height
Package Weight

United Nations Standard Products
& Services Code (UNSPSC)

4.60 in.

5.00 in.

3.70 in.

1.4000 Ib.

31161716
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